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University of Sydney Faculty of Economics & Business

Place Crew 2000m % Margins

Race 400-400J Schoolgirls Single Scull - Time Trial Gold Time : 7:24 Time Trial

1 73.04 Bunbury (Alexandra Hagan) 7:47.57 95.0   0.00  +0.00
2 73.61 Friends School 2 (Emma-Jane Warren) 7:49.18 94.6   1.61  +1.61
3 73.06 Canberra Girls Gram (Ailie McDonald) 7:51.84 94.1   2.66  +4.27
4 73.49 St Margarets (Maddie Edmunds) 7:52.52 94.0   0.68  +4.95
5 73.45 St Clares (Amy Fowler) 7:53.10 93.8   0.58  +5.53
6 73.14 Grafton High 1 (Johanna Tarrant) 7:54.32 93.6   1.22  +6.75
7 73.37 Shoalhaven 1 (Sorelle Bowman) 7:55.79 93.3   1.47  +8.22
8 73.30 Nepean (Victoria Orsag) 7:56.30 93.2   0.51  +8.73
9 73.59 Cathedral School (Chantal Motyer) 7:56.85 93.1   0.55  +9.28

10 73.63 Toowong (Anna Kaszycki) 7:58.70 92.8   1.85 +11.13
11 73.50 St Peter's Girls-SASI 1 (Peta White) 7:58.91 92.7   0.21 +11.34
12 73.55 Surfers 1 (Katelyn Eggins) 7:59.92 92.5   1.01 +12.35
13 73.31 Noosa (Tobie Evans-Lee) 7:59.93 92.5   0.01 +12.36
14 73.22 Melbourne Girls Colege 2 (Jess Lowe) 8:00.73 92.4   0.80 +13.16
15 73.25 Methodist Ladies (Hannah Clark) 8:01.20 92.3   0.47 +13.63
16 73.17 Leichhardt (Elisabeth Lester) 8:03.12 91.9   1.92 +15.55
17 73.08 Centenary 2 (Kirsten Adlard) 8:05.05 91.5   1.93 +17.48
18 73.05 Bunbury (Georgia Gibbs) 8:06.45 91.3   1.40 +18.88
19 73.53 Stuartholme 2 (Karly Scott) 8:08.87 90.8   2.42 +21.30
20 73.16 Huon (Nadia Gehrich) 8:09.38 90.7   0.51 +21.81
21 73.11 Drummoyne 2 (Elise Andrews) 8:09.70 90.7   0.32 +22.13
22 73.01 Adelaide High (Jessica Molsher-Jones) 8:10.09 90.6   0.39 +22.52
23 73.44 South Grafton High (Steffanee Colgrave) 8:10.99 90.4   0.90 +23.42
24 73.43 Somerville House (Olivia Brusasco) 8:11.26 90.4   0.27 +23.69
25 73.10 Drummoyne 1 (Claire Scott) 8:11.44 90.3   0.18 +23.87
26 73.07 Centenary 1 (Chloe Hill) 8:12.87 90.1   1.43 +25.30
27 73.36 Sacred Heart (Katie Davy) 8:13.13 90.0   0.26 +25.56
28 73.35 St Lukes AC (Karla Dexter) 8:13.70 89.9   0.57 +26.13
29 73.26 Murray Bridge High 1 (Casie Newell) 8:14.35 89.8   0.65 +26.78
30 73.57 Sydney 1 (Xanthe Larkin) 8:15.02 89.7   0.67 +27.45
31 73.15 Grafton High 2 (Sarah Jones) 8:15.50 89.6   0.48 +27.93
32 73.20 McAuley Catholic (Emma Thompson) 8:15.71 89.6   0.21 +28.14
33 73.39 Shoalhaven 3 (Morgan Davis) 8:16.92 89.4   1.21 +29.35
34 73.32 Perth College (Hannah Jansen) 8:17.01 89.3   0.09 +29.44
35 73.60 Friends School 1 (Lottie Johnstone) 8:17.07 89.3   0.06 +29.50
36 73.03 Barwon (Courtney Blyth) 8:17.64 89.2   0.57 +30.07
37 73.54 Stuartholme 3 (Felise Vicary) 8:17.87 89.2   0.23 +30.30
38 73.09 Copeland (Haylee Edwards) 8:18.17 89.1   0.30 +30.60
39 73.19 Lowther Hall (Alice Backwell) 8:19.07 89.0   0.90 +31.50
40 73.13 Fintona Girls (Morgana Allen) 8:19.36 88.9   0.29 +31.79
41 73.56 Surfers 2 (Nikita McAdam) 8:20.44 88.7   1.08 +32.87
42 73.12 Drummoyne 3 (Beatrix Sheldrick) 8:20.67 88.7   0.23 +33.10
43 73.48 St Johns (Joscelyn Spurr) 8:21.06 88.6   0.39 +33.49
44 73.27 Murray Bridge High 2 (Brooke Newell) 8:22.04 88.4   0.98 +34.47
45 73.46 St Columbas (Brittany Jones) 8:23.80 88.1   1.76 +36.23
46 73.23 Merci 1 (Nakitah Habraken) 8:24.48 88.0   0.68 +36.91
47 73.34 Radford (Samantha Shaw) 8:24.56 88.0   0.08 +36.99
48 73.51 St Peter's Girls-SASI 2 (Olympia Aldersey) 8:26.02 87.7   1.46 +38.45
49 73.38 Shoalhaven 2 (Jessica Richardson) 8:26.49 87.7   0.47 +38.92
50 73.18 Loreto (Amanda Chong-Halliday) 8:27.19 87.5   0.70 +39.62
51 73.21 Melbourne Girls Colege 1 (Hannah Brown) 8:27.94 87.4   0.75 +40.37
52 73.52 Stuartholme 1 (Kathryn Wright) 8:30.62 87.0   2.68 +43.05
53 73.29 Narrabundah 2 (Imogen Cowan) 8:31.19 86.9   0.57 +43.62
54 73.02 Annesley (Emma Basher) 8:31.95 86.7   0.76 +44.38
55 73.58 Sydney 2 (Kirsten Baird) 8:33.67 86.4   1.72 +46.10
56 73.66 Urrbrae (Amelia Hawke) 8:35.05 86.2   1.38 +47.48
57 73.24 Merci 2 (Katelyn Mundy) 8:35.99 86.0   0.94 +48.42
58 73.62 Friends School 3 (Meaghan Volker) 8:43.91 84.7   7.92 +56.34
59 73.69 Walford 2 (Jordan Marsh) 8:46.53 84.3   2.62 +58.96
60 73.40 Somerset College 1 (Jennifer Richards) 8:48.77 84.0   2.24 +61.20
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61 73.65 Unley (Hayley Adams) 8:50.69 83.7   1.92 +63.12
62 73.41 Somerset College 2 (Adrienne Davis) 8:51.13 83.6   0.44 +63.56
63 73.47 St George (Sophie Fenner) 8:55.71 82.9   4.58 +68.14
64 73.67 Walford 1 (Nicola Holmes) 8:57.77 82.6   2.06 +70.20
65 73.64 Unity (Latoya Palachicky-Vogt) 9:06.87 81.2   9.10 +79.30

73.33 Pymble Ladies (Olivia Heath) SCRATCHED


